Grundejerforeningen "Carlshgj"

Balance for perioden 01.01.20 - 31.12.20

Nr.

5810

6110

Navn
AKTIVER

Omsatningsaktiver
Kontigent-periodiseret
Omsatningsaktiveri alt

Likvide beholdninger
Danske Bank

Likvide beholdningeri alt
AKTIVERI ALT

PASSIVER

EGENKAPITAL
Egenkapital
EGENKAPITALIALT
PASSIVERI ALT

Primosaldo

25.200,00
25.200,00

44.657,47
44.657,47
19.457,47

19.457,47
19.457,47
19.457,47

Perioden

21.200,00
21.200,00

-29.397,56
-29.397,56
-8.197,56

-8.197,56
-8.197,56
-8.197,56

Ultimosaldo

4.000,00
4.000,00

15.259,91
15.259,91
11.259,91

11.259,91
11.259,91
11.259,91



